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經觀塘繞道
Via Kwun Tong Bypass

尚德直達九龍灣商貿區
Direct from Sheung Tak to Kowloon bay Commercial Area 20分鐘
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尚德       九龍灣商貿區/太子/旺角

全新繁忙時間特快
New Peak Hour Express

Sheung Tak

PD/P/112/17

詳細巴士站位置請查閱背頁
Not all bus stops are shown below.  Please refer to complete bus stop list overleaf.
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商貿區 San Po Kong

新蒲崗 九龍城
Kowloon City

Tseung Kwan O 
Sheung Tak
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旺角
Mong Kok

特快  Express

顧客服務熱線
Customer Service Hotline 2745 4466  

www.kmb.hk

2017年10月30日生效   Effective from 30 October 2017

特快
Express

Circular

循環線

特快
Express

Kowloon Bay Commercial Area, Prince Edward and Mong Kok

實際行車時間視乎路面情況而定
Actual journey time depends on traffic conditions



PD/P/112/17本單張資料只供參考，如有更改，恕不另行通知。
The information in the leaflet is for reference only and is subject to change without prior notice.

安達          藍田
  On Tat                    Lam Tin

For Information about 296P bus-bus interchange concession, please visit 
有關296P轉乘資訊，請瀏覽

Departures between 0645-1215 Departures between 1245-2215路線表 Bus Stop List

1 尚德總站 Sheung Tak Bus Terminus

2 唐明街 Tong Ming Street

3 九龍灣常悅道 Sheung Yuet Road Kowloon Bay

4 九龍灣臨華街 Lam Wah Street Kowloon Bay

5 麗晶花園 Richland Gardens

旺角道
九龍中央郵政局 Kowloon Central Post Office

Mong Kok Road

醫院管理局 Hospital Authority Building

Diocesan Boys’ School拔萃男書院

富豪東方酒店 Regal Oriental Hotel

7

8

9

11

10

6

12

采頤花園 Rhythm Garden

13

14

15

16

17

18

譽．港灣 The Latitude

采頤花園* Rhythm Garden*

九龍灣臨華街

Ping Shek Estate

Lam Wah Street Kowloon Bay

坪石邨

Sheung Tak Bus Terminus

Tong Ming Court

尚德總站

唐明苑

Sheung Yuet Road常悅道

香港眼科醫院 Hong Kong Eye Hospital

不停站直達九龍灣商貿區 Non-stop Direct to Kowloon Bay Commercial Area

19

20

嘉道理道 Kadoorie Ave.

車費  
Fare

巴士站  
Bus Stop

時間表 Timetable

Mondays to Fridays (No service on Public Holidays)

星期一至五(公眾假期不設服務)

0745  1720
www.kmb.hk

太子站 Prince Edward Station

Tseung Kwan O 
Sheung Tak

296P
將軍澳
尚德 旺角

Mong Kok

特快  Express
Circular

循環線

不停站直達將軍澳 Non-stop Direct to Tseung Kwan O

$8.3

*巴士站暫時遷移至景泰街直至另行通知  
Temporary bus stop relocated to King Tai Street until further notice
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